Preliminary Examination in Philosophy and Theology

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Mon

Wed

10-Jun

11-Jun

12-Jun

13-Jun

13-Jun

14-Jun

17-Jun

19-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A15491W1

A15492W1

A15490W1

A10298W1

A15489W1

A10299W1

A10280W1

A10281W1

Prof Sondra Hausner

Paper Name
The Figure of Jesus through the Centuries

Religion and Religions

Introduction to the Study of the Bible

New Testament Greek

Church Latin

Biblical Hebrew

General Philosophy

Moral Philosophy and Logic

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based



