Preliminary Examination in Philosophy and Theology

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Sondra Hausner

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Mon	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15491W1	The Figure of Jesus through the Centuries	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15492W1	Religion and Religions	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	12-Jun	14:30	03:00	A15490W1	Introduction to the Study of the Bible	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10298W1	New Testament Greek	Examination Schools
Thu	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15489W1	Church Latin	Examination Schools
Fri	14-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10299W1	Biblical Hebrew	Examination Schools
Mon	17-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10280W1	General Philosophy	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	19-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10281W1	Moral Philosophy and Logic	Examination Schools Computer Based